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Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: DURRA AL 91.3
KHOR
Colour: grey Ll 19.5
Owner: AL KHOR m 19 195 19 19.5 19.5 19.5

19
STUD BODY 18 18 18,5 18 18 18 18.5
15

LEGS

y(edV 38 19.5 18.5 195 19.5 19 19.5 19.5

15 16 14.5 15 15 15

2nd Name: ROMA 90.8
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Aseelah

Stud
18
15.5
195 19 20 20 19.5 20 195
3rd Name: ARYANA HA 90.8

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Faisal Saad
E Almadrae

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

4th Name: D WEDAD 90.4
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mr Nasser

TYPE 19

Mohammed Mesfer m19.5 19 19.5 195 195 195 19.5
Al Hajri o) 18 17 18 18 175 175 18

LEGS 145 145 155 15 14.5 15 15
(oA 38 18.5 19 19 19 19 19 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SABAH ERD 90.4
Colour: grey

Owner: Abdullah

Jebreen

Abdulrahman

Aljebreen

Name: PARIZA AL 90
AMAR

Colour: bay

Owner: MR.Jaber

Abdulla Y M Al-

Mulla

Name: SG 89.9
MAGHRORAH

Colour: bay

Owner:

MR.ABDULAZIZ

SOUD ALMUTAIRI

Name: FARIDA 89.8
MUDHAR

Colour: bay

Owner: Sheikh

Hamad Ali A Th Al

Thani

Name: AHAD UMM 89.8
ALUDHAM

Colour: grey

Owner: KHALIFA

HAMAD AL-HAJRI

BODY QYA
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 19
19.5

BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

19
17.5
15
19

19.5
17.5
15.5
19.5

18.5

17.5

14.5
19

19
17.5
14.5
19.5

19
17.5
15.5
19.5

18.5
17.5
14.5
18.5



10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: NOOR
ALSHUHUB
Colour: bay
Owner: Alshuhub
Stud

Name: SHAIKHA
MUDHAR

Colour: bay

Owner: Sheikh
Hamad Ali A Th Al
Thani

Name: AMAANI
HAMAT

Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULAZIZ
BIN ABDULLAH BIN
HAMAD BIN SALEEM
- HAMAT STUD

Name: GHALIA AL
MUSHLAH

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.
Abdulaziz Nasser M
N Al-Khalifa

Name: MONIA AL
MESSILA

Colour: grey
Owner: Khalid
Hassan S H Al-
Sayed

89.7
89.4
9
8
LEGS 145 145 145 145 15 15 15
(o) 38 18.5 18 18,5 18.5 18 19 18.5
89.1
88.6

18

18 18,5 18 18 18.5 18
18 18 18 18 18 18

LEGS 145 15 155 15 155 155 15
y(e)V/ 38 18.5 185 19 18.5 19 19 18.5

No detailed scorecard available



0 Name: BAHIA AL No detailed scorecard available
JASSIMYA
Colour: bay
Owner:
MR.MOHAMMED
GHANEM
Almuhannadi

Judges

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

E.M. = Emma Maxwell, GB
M.V. 1 Marc Veray, FR

M.T. == Marek Trela, PL

M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG
R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL
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